
 

 

 
 
 

SYDNEY LOCAL HEALTH DISTRICT 
 

ANIMAL WELFARE COMMITTEE (AWC) 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS – 2026 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CLOSING DATE MEETING DATE 

Friday, 23 January  Friday, 6 February at 9.30am – 1pm 

Friday, 20 February  Friday, 6 March at 9.30am – 1pm 

Friday, 20 March Friday, 10 April at 9.30am – 1pm 

Friday, 17 April  Friday, 1 May at 9.30am – 1pm 

Friday, 22 May Friday, 5 June at 9.30am – 1pm 

Friday,19 June Friday, 3 July at 9.30am – 1pm 

Friday, 24 July Friday, 7 August at 9.30am – 1pm 

Friday, 21 August  Friday, 4 September at 9.30am – 1pm 

Friday, 18 September Friday, 2 October at 9.30am – 1pm 

Friday, 23 October Friday, 6 November at 9.30am – 1pm 

Friday, 20 November Friday, 4 December at 9.00am – 1pm 


